

North Arlington Little League

Javier Cruz, President/Treasurer
Ed Duffy, Vice President
Jennifer Callanan, Player Agent
Mark DiGesu, Compliance Officer
Tommy Stadnicki, Fundraising/Sponsorship
Raymond Cardin, Concession mgr.
John Bredamus, Equipment mgr.



Nov 1, 2024

Dear 2025 Supporter of North Arlington Little League,

North Arlington Little League would like to ask for your support to become part of our great program. Sponsorship is a crucial part of our organization. The funds raised from sponsorships help us to cover the cost of uniforms, equipment, umpire equipment, field maintenance, and various other costs associated with a quality program. Your generous sponsorship dollars provide an opportunity for children to learn the game of baseball, the value of teamwork, and the responsibilities of being on a team. North Arlington Little League, with the help of your sponsorship, will also continue to offer scholarships to those who may be in need.

Our 2025 sponsorship options are as follows:

1: Large Sign Field Sponsorship - \$300

- 4' x 8' signage on the fence at our field during our baseball season
- Recognition on the NALL website

2: Small Sign Field Sponsorship - \$150

- 2' x 3' signage on the fence at our field during our baseball season
- Recognition on the NALL website

3: Large Sign Field Sponsorship Renewal - \$250

- This is dependent upon the condition of the sign from the previous season.
- If sign is no longer serviceable, this option will not be available for the upcoming season.

4: Small Sign Field Sponsorship Renewal - \$100

- This is dependent upon the condition of the sign from the previous season.
- If sign is no longer serviceable, this option will not be available for the upcoming season.

5: League Sponsorship - \$50

Recognition on the NALL website

If a Team Sponsorship becomes available, are you interested? __Yes __No

We thank you for your continued support of the North Arlington Little League and hope that you will consider becoming one of our sponsors. Your sponsorship will allow us to continue providing a quality, affordable program for the youth of North Arlington. Please complete the attached Sponsorship Application form to join our team.

Thank you for your support,

North Arlington Little League

North Arlington Little League 2025 Sponsorship Application

Please attach your business card here

ompany Name:
ompany Address:
ontact Person:
hone Number:
mail Address:
/ebsite Address:
) 1: Large Sign Field Sponsorship - \$300 (Please include business card, sign design, and camera-ready artwork of logo. Fee includes cost of sign production.)
) 2: Small Sign Field Sponsorship - \$150 (Please include business card, sign design, and camera-ready artwork of logo. Fee includes cost of sign production.)
) 3: Large Sign Field Sponsorship Renewal - \$250 (This is dependent upon the condition of the sign from the previous season. If sign is no longer serviceable, this option will not be available for the upcoming season. Please include business card.)
) 4: Small Sign Field Sponsorship Renewal - \$100 (This is dependent upon the condition of the sign from the previous season. If sign is no longer serviceable, this option will not be available for the upcoming season. Please include business card.)
) 5: League Sponsorship - \$50 (Please include business card for NALL website promotion)
) 6: Please inform me if a Team Sponsorship becomes available (You will be placed on the list and notified if Team Sponsorships become available)
Please make all checks payable to North Arlington Little League. All donations will be picked up in person by one of the members of our Executive Board
Please feel free to contact us at info.nabaseball@gmail.com with any questions.
Thank you for your support of the North Arlington Little League program!
Payment Information: Amount Date Collector Cash Check #